HL870

HL870

Teka Hydroc:lean® cleaning system
Touch control panel with LCD display
10 cooking functions

Color: Stainless Steel (fingerprint proof)

Price: HK$12,000

+== Specification

Overall Measurements
Inner Measurements
Capacity

Power Supply
Frequency

Max. Nominal Power
Bottom Heat

Grill / Maximum Girill

Traditional

- Specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
- All photos are for reference only.

X4 foom

595H x 595W x 562D (mm)
313H x 455W x 396D (mm)
59/65L
220-240V
50Hz
3223W
1,150W
1100/2600W

2250W

- More up-to-date products are available in Teka International website for local ordering. Please contact us for enquiry.
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